| AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICA | T BPA NO. | BPA NO. 1, CONTRACT ID CODE | | | PAGE 1 | OF PAGE | |
|---|--|--|----------|--|----------|----------------|------------|
| 2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. | 3. EFFECTIVE DATE | 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. | NO | | 5 PRO | IECT NO.(If ap | policable) |
| M001 | 12/1/2009 | HR-09-714-001 | | | | | , |
| 6. ISSUED BY | 3100 | 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other tha | an Item | 6) | CODE | 3100 | |
| U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission | | U.S. Nuclear Reg | | ory Commission | _ | | |
| Div. of Contracts Attn: Contract Management Branch No. 4 Div. of Cont Attn: Robin | | | | | | | |
| Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M | ' | Mail Stop: TWB-0 | | | | | |
| Washington, DC 20555 | | Washington, DC 2 | | | | | |
| 8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State a | nd ZIP Code) | | (X) | 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT | ATION NO |). | |
| | | | | | | | |
| PERFORMANCE TRAINING RESOURCES, LLC | | | | | | | |
| | | | | 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) | | | |
| | | | | 10A. MODIFICATION OF CON | TRACT/OF | RDER NO | |
| 7401 W 135TH ST, STE 205 | | | | GS02F0007V NRC-DR-38-09-714 | | | |
| SHAWNEE MISSION KS 662231203 | | | | Modification 001 | | | |
| 072204625 | | | Х | 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 03-12-2009 | | | |
| 0002 | FACILITY CODE | AMENDMENTS OF SO | | | | | |
| <u></u> | | | | | | | |
| The above numbered solicitation is amended as set fo | | | | <u></u> | · - | is not ex | tended. |
| Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior | · | | | • | _ | | |
| (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning | • | ent; (b) By acknowledging red | | | | | |
| offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which | | | | | | | |
| KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue | | | | | | | |
| by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter ma | | | | | | | |
| and date specified. | into romano to the comenta | don and the amendment, an | | occirca pilo: to tilo opo | mig noc | | |
| 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) | · 0-8415-501154 JO | N: T8476 BOC: 252A | λDI | DN. 31 X0200 | | | |
| | IGATION: \$24,000.00 | V. 10470 BOC. ZJZA | ALI | N. 31X0200 | | | |
| 13. THIS ITEM APP | LIES ONLY TO MODI | FICATIONS OF CONT | RA | CTS/ORDERS, | | | |
| IT MODIFIES T | HE CONTRACT/ORD | ER NO. AS DESCRIB | ED I | N ITEM 14. | | | |
| A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify aut | hority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH | IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON | TRACT | ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. | | | |
| B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO I SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR | | IANGES (such as changes in pa | ying off | ice, appropriation date, etc.) | | | |
| C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU. | ANT TO AUTHORITY OF: | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) CONS | IDERATION AND OBLIGA | TION-DELIVERY ORDER | s (J | UN 1988) | | | |
| X | | | | | | | |
| E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is is | required to sign this docume | nt and return | copie | s to the issuing office. | | | _ |
| 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF | section headings, including solicitation | n/contract subject matter where feasible | e.) | | | | |
| The purpose of this modification is to po | rovide FY10 funds in | the amount of \$24, | 000. | 00. | | | |
| This modification hereby provides FY10 for | inda in the amount o | of 634 000 00 ingres | aina | the obligated a | maum + | from ¢2 | 7 500 00 |
| to \$61,500.00. Accordingly, Section A.5 | | | _ | _ | | | 7,300.00 |
| sentence is deleted in its entirety and : | | | ı on | DERS, Pare (D), | cue ii | .150 | |
| "The amount presently obligated with resp | = | | | | | | |
| | | • | | | | | |
| Listed below is a summary of obligations | from the date of aw | ward through the date | e of | this action: | | | |
| FY10: \$37,500.00 FY10: \$24,000.00 | Total NRC Obligati | ons: \$61,500.00 | | | | | |
| ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UN | CHANGED AND IN FULL | FORCE AND EFFECT. | | | | | |
| Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference | d in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha | nged, remains unchanged and in full fo | rce and | l effect. | | | |
| 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) | | 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA | CTING | OFFICER (Type or print) | | | |
| | | Donald A. King | | 1 · · | | | |
| | | Contracting Offi | er. | 11/ | | | |
| 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR | 15C. DATE SIGNED | 16B UNITED STATES OF AMERICA | D | +1/ | 16 | C. DATE SIGN | NED - |
| (Signature of person authorized to sign) | | (Signature of | f Contra | acting Officer) | / | 2/22/ | 189 |

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by SSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243